Ben Elisha 2/17/2025 9:42:11
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Slug Notes
DATE:

BEN ELISHA

CELLINI

START OF SHOW

LEARNING CENTER OPEN
BEAUTY

WELCOME

BOOTH WRAP

WINNER SOUND
SCHWAB STANDINGS

GREEN VO
GREEN SOT
GREEN VO
GUYS ON GREEN

BUMP # 1
new faces

BREAK # 1

JACOBSON VO
JACOBSON INTERVIEW
AGUILAR VO

AGUILAR SOT

MARK WALKER TIP

BUMP # 2
andrade/fluff
jimenez

JIMENEZ VO
JIMENEZ WORKOUT

LD ANDRADE/FLUFF
ANDRADE/FLUFF

GOODBYE

CAPPER

BREAK # 3

END OF SHOW

BOO VO

BOO ALLIGATOR SOT
JACKSON JOBE VO

BRANDT JOBE SOT WEDNESDAY
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SOT/MIX
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SOT/MIX
SOTMIX
VO

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX

oC
SOT/MIX

VO
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
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Graphics

Time
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0:00
0:20
3:40
0:20
1:30
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0:00
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3:49
0:20
0:20
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0:15
0:00
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0:00
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0:34
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0:00
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2:07
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